## PLANNING DEPARTMENT

## Invalid Applications Due To Site Notice from 06 Nov 2017 to 10 Nov 2017

THE USE OF THE PERSONAL DETAILS OF PLANNING APPLICANTS, INCLUDING FOR MARKETING PURPOSES, MAY BE UNLAWFUL UNDER THE DATA PROTECTION ACTS 1988-2003 AND MAY RESULT IN ACTION BY THE DATA PROTECTION COMMISSIONER AGAINST THE SENDER, INCLUDING PROSECUTION.

Planning No	Application Date	Invalid Date	Application Type	Area
20171319	09/10/2017	10/11/2017	PERMISSION FOR RETENTION	Gorey Municipal District
	Applicant :	DARREL MOYNIHAN		
	Location:	BALLYBEG,	BALLYBEG	
	Proposal :	RETENTION OF WORKS TO DATE AND PERMISSION TO COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING ALTERATIONS MADE TO PLANS PREVIOUSLY GRANTED UNDER PLANNING REGISTER NUMBER 20130872, REDUCTION IN FLOOR AREA, CHANGES TO ELEVATIONS AND CHANGES TO ROOF DESIGN		
20171333	10/10/2017	10/11/2017	PERMISSION FOR RETENTION	New Ross Municipal Distric
	Applicant :	MARY WAKELY & MARTINA CARROLL-GARRISON		
	Location :	SALTMILLS (ED BALLYHACK), BALLYHACK ED		
	Proposal :	PERMISSION FOR RETENTION OF EXISTING DWELLING HOUSE, PUMPHOUSE, SHED, GARDEN STORAGE, GREENHOUSE, WELL, SEPTIC TANK AND SITE ENTRANCE AND FOR PERMISSION FOR (A) COMPLETION AND ENHANCEMENT OF EXISTING FACADES, AND (B) CARRY OUT WORKS TO BENEFIT MAINTENANCE OF THE EXISTING SEPTIC TANK SYSTEM		
20171352	13/10/2017	09/11/2017	PERMISSION	Gorey Municipal District
	Applicant:	BERNARD I	MURRAY	
	Location:	BALLYDUB	OY, KILINCOOLY	
	Proposal :	PERMISSION FOR THE DEMOLITION OF THE EXISTING DWELLING AND REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING DWELLING WHICH IS A SINGLE-STOREY BUNGALOW WITH A FLOOR AREA OF 192SQ.M WITH ACCOMMODATION WITHIN THE ROOF SPACE SERVED BY A GABLE WINDOW. THE REPLACEMENT DWELLING IS A NEW ARCHITECT DESIGNED SINGLE-STOREY THREE BEDROOM DWELLING WITH A FLOOR AREA OF 168SQ.M WITH		

Page 1 Of 2 15/11/2017

**Application Type** 

Area

Applicant: RONAN & ANNELI STACK

**Planning** 

**Application** 

Invalid

Location: GOREYCORPORATIONLANDS, GOREY URBAN

Proposal: PERMISSION FOR RETENTION OF ALTERATIONS MADE TO A

SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION FROM THAT WHICH WAS GRANTED UNDER PL. REG. NO. 20140503 WHICH CONSISTS OF ELEVATION

ALTERATIONS AND EXTERNAL FINISHES WITH ANCILLARY

**WORKS** 

Total No. of Applications Invalid Due To Site Notice: 4

Page 2 Of 2 15/11/2017